nNome
jacopo
fabio
alessandro
marco
cristian
george
francesco
vittorio
iacopo
mohammed
massimiliano
claudio
giovanni
alberto
michele
luigi
sandro
marco

angela donatella

giacomo
davide
flavio
gabriele
luigi
luigi
andrea
nicola
simone
marco
marco
alessandro
giancarlo
valerio
renato
nicola
giorgio
paolo
lorenzo
massimo
riccardo
rinaldo
luca
maria
marcella
pier angelo
loriano
gabriele
maurizio
sergio

Cognome
boscarini
tronconi
iacomino
rotelli
fois
gyabaah
sbordone
mongili
viola
merouani
taliani
nottolini
infante
antonelli
rossato
turci
lorenzini
santucci
carpino
leonelli
bolognesi
mataloni
pasquini
cheli
porciani
stella
paladini
angioli
bulleri
duchini
santagati
ammalati
malotti
mocavini
bartalucci
puccetti
modesti
santagati
carbone
casula
bolognesi
barbagli
merola
municchi
simonini
landi
fabiani
agnoletti
carresi

Societa
trisport costa d'argento
team marathon bike
atletica pistoia
ymca
trisport costa d'argento
maremma extreme
asd IV stormo
team marathon bike
trisport costa d'argento
il rivellino
team marathon bike
uisp abbadia s.salvatore
team marathon bike
circolo arci travale
trisport costa d'argento
uisp abbadia s.salvatore
massa e cozzile
mens sana siena
gs il fiorino
il rivellino
massa e cozzile
trisport costa d'argento

atletica libertas runners livorno

team marathon bike
il rivellino
atletica follonica
ad marcatori antraccoli
atletica casalguidi
il rivellino
team marathon bike
ymca
atletica follonica
il rivellino
trisport costa d'argento
libero
lucca marathon
avis piombino
ymca
atletica follonica
atletica follonica
gp massa e cozzine
il rivellino
asd IV stormo
uisp abbadia s.salvatore
podistica venturina terme
team marathon bike
asd svicat
team marathon bike
runbike

A.G. Tempo
1 00:29:48
2 00:31:13
3 00:31:17
4 00:31:34
5 00:31:43
6 00:32:24
7 00:32:36
8 00:32:43
9 00:33:19
10 00:33:24
11 00:33:40
12 00:33:46
13 00:33:47
14 00:33:49
15 00:33:50
16 00:34:01
17 00:34:05
18 00:34:07
19 00:34:17
20 00:34:18
21 00:34:20
22 00:34:21
23 00:34:23
24 00:34:26
25 00:34:28
26 00:34:47
27 00:34:50
28 00:34:56
29 00:35:08
30 00:35:10
31 00:35:11
32 00:35:17
33 00:35:20
34 00:35:24
35 00:35:59
36 00:36:01
37 00:36:10
38 00:36:14
39 00:36:32
40 00:36:44
41 00:36:52
42 00:37:06
43 00:37:11
44 00:37:17
45 00:37:18
46 00:37:22
47 00:37:31
48 00:37:32
49 00:37:33

Media
03:16
03:26
03:26
03:28
03:29
03:34
03:35
03:36
03:40
03:40
03:42
03:43
03:43
03:43
03:43
03:44
03:45
03:45
03:46
03:46
03:46
03:46
03:47
03:47
03:47
03:49
03:50
03:50
03:52
03:52
03:52
03:53
03:53
03:53
03:57
03:57
03:58
03:59
04:01
04:02
04:03
04:05
04:05
04:06
04:06
04:06
04:07
04:07
04:08
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federico
elvio
simone
coppi
leo
massimo luca
luca
michele
emanuele
marika
massimo
riccardo
alessandro
andrea
diego
alessandro
francesca
gabriele
riccardo
iuri
enzo
francesco
angela
paolo
riccardo
antonio
luca
andrea
roberto
davide
simone
massimiliano
alessandro
sergio
rabazzi
stefano
paola
alessandro
giovanni
alberto
ettore
luciano
fabio
martino
daniele
alessandro
fabiola
gaetano
fausto
donato

fidanzi
civilini
di monaco
stefania
manini
martelli
poggiani
pellegrini
lunghi
di benedetto
eleuteri
checcacci
milone
marcuzzi
falaschi
garaffi
pini prato
balducci
turi
bilaghi
di nucci
sebastiani
mazzoli
giannini
bosa
barrasso
bernardini
sozzi
cerri
tesini
galgani
guerrini
bonaguidi
strino
emiliano
rivillito
vinciarelli
ammalati
formisano
valentini
costanzo
annecchini
ferrini
ferri
moretti
rutolo
pagliai
carlino
garosi
megaro

uisp venturina
trisport costa d'argento
team marathon bike
trak & field
team marathon bike
libero
team marathon bike
ymca
trisport costa d'argento
trisport costa d'argento
tiburtina running roma
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
podistica empolese
podistica venturina terme
mens sana siena
il rivellino
gs run...dagi
asd svicat
happy runner club milano
atletica follonica
trak & field
trisport costa d'argento
team marathon bike
trisport costa d'argento
reale stato dei presidi
il rivellino
circolo arci travale
podistica venturina terme
happy runner club
vigili del fuoco grosseto
libero
atletica follonica
asd IV stormo
team marathon bike
avis piombino
asd montelupo runners
atletica follonica
dIf grosseto
trisport costa d'argento
trisport costa d'argento
team marathon bike
atletica costa etrusca
libero
team marathon bike
asd IV stormo
ymca
asd IV stormo
il rivellino
gs run...dagi

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

00:37:37
00:37:50
00:37:52
00:37:59
00:38:04
00:38:12
00:38:13
00:38:14
00:38:15
00:38:17
00:38:22
00:38:26
00:38:39
00:38:43
00:38:46
00:38:48
00:38:50
00:38:56
00:39:12
00:39:16
00:39:17
00:39:18
00:39:19
00:39:21
00:39:24
00:39:29
00:39:34
00:39:43
00:39:50
00:39:58
00:40:00
00:40:04
00:40:06
00:40:29
00:40:30
00:40:34
00:40:48
00:40:50
00:41:01
00:41:07
00:41:08
00:41:19
00:41:24
00:41:31
00:41:32
00:41:34
00:41:36
00:41:50
00:41:55
00:41:59

04:08
04:09
04:10
04:10
04:11
04:12
04:12
04:12
04:12
04:12
04:13
04:13
04:15
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:20
04:20
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:27
04:27
04:27
04:29
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:36
04:36
04:37
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massimo
gianluca
mirco
simone
livio
aldo
klaus
cheti
massimo
riccardo
nicola
sandro
filippo
marco
euro
emilio
claudio
claudio
bruno
federica
lucia
maurizio
adriana
giacomo
elisa
moreno
stefano
daniela
molinaro
duccio
lido
silvia raffaella
lisa
claudio
gerardo
pompeo
nicola
agostino
alessandro
ilaria
susanna
michele
cossavella
massimo
giorgio
massimiliano
massimo
silvia
massimiliano
riccardo

martinelli
arcangeli
falconi
barin
reali
cifarelli
marzeddu
chelini
renieri
fini
grasso
toni
micheli
cei
ciabattini
petrella
maccarucci
guccini
rappoli
ciaffarafa
raspi
fazzini
cateni
chiesa
ricco'
giovannelli
mataloni
di cesare
raffaele
cappelli
feri
zanon
fiorenzani
buselli
mascia
schisano
bianchi
laudato
gasperini
pucci
baldini
lombardi
sara
bianchi
gemignani
mancini
sbrana
bicocchi
guerrini
rampielli

atletica costa etrusca
uisp abbadia s.salvatore
team marathon bike
uisp grosseto
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
asd nuova atlet.lastra
atletica follonica
asd IV stormo
team marathon bike
asd skeep
atletica empoli
libero
libero
polisportiva chianciano
asd IV stormo
reale stato dei presidi
atletica follonica
circolo arci travale
avis piombino
avis piombino
avis piombino
avis piombino
il rivellino
libero
team marathon bike
trisport costa d'argento
le sbarre
montecatini marathon
gregge ribelle
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
il rivellino
centro atletica piombino
centro atletica piombino
asd IV stormo
libero
asd IV stormo

avis piombino
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
uisp venturina
team marathon bike
circolo arci travale
circolo arci travale
libero
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
libero

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

00:42:01
00:42:04
00:42:09
00:42:43
00:42:44
00:42:49
00:43:01
00:43:04
00:43:07
00:43:10
00:43:12
00:43:16
00:43:24
00:43:27
00:43:32
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:37
00:43:38
00:43:39
00:43:40
00:43:41
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:44:04
00:44:17
00:44:20
00:44:24
00:44:25
00:44:33
00:44:34
00:44:40
00:44:52
00:44:52
00:44:53
00:44:56
00:45:03
00:45:16
00:45:16
00:45:17
00:45:33
00:45:43
00:45:49
00:45:56
00:46:04
00:46:05
00:46:12
00:46:13
00:46:14
00:47:12

04:37
04:37
04:38
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:59
05:00
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:11
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simona
elena
francesco
giuseppe
roberto
gioele
vittorio
roberto
elena
melania
luigi
alessandro
marcella
franco
sabrina
luca
maria laila
cecilia

cresci
poli
babboni
bucci
vanni
lenzi
costagliola
nori
furfori
fuligni
spaggiari
vignozzi
carosi
galletti
cherubini
gualandi
gorrieri
roncucci

il rivellino
runcard
runcard

casone noceto
team marathon bike
asd skeep
podisti valmontone
le panche castelquarto
casone noceto
libero
team marathon bike
o.r.s.t.
circolo arci travale
circolo arci travale
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
team marathon bike

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

00:47:24
00:47:25
00:47:27
00:48:45
00:48:56
00:49:09
00:49:40
00:49:42
00:50:09
00:51:03
00:52:24
00:52:38
00:52:47
00:52:48
00:53:38
00:56:51
00:57:15
01:04:47

05:13
05:13
05:13
05:21
05:23
05:24
05:27
05:28
05:31
05:37
05:45
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:54
06:15
06:17
07:07
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29
22

30
29

11
12
13

13
23
14
14
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